
La Verne (0) -vs- Iona (0)
09/17/2022 at U.S. Air Force Academy, CO (Cadet Natatorium)

 
 

 

Date: 09/17/2022
Time: 10:30 PM
Site: U.S. Air Force Academy, CO
Venue: Cadet Natatorium

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
La Verne 4 2 5 1 12
Iona 6 7 7 5 25

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 6:56 ION G Mohamed Refaat
1st 5:46 ULV G-E Jacob Hackbarth
1st 5:28 ION G Sole Fratila
1st 5:11 ULV G James Cano
1st 4:21 ION G Luksa Vlasic
1st 3:03 ION G-E Trippe Bauman
1st 2:32 ION G James DiSalle
1st 1:43 ION G-E Andrew Miller
1st 1:00 ULV G Peter Trinh
1st 0:18 ULV G Jacob Hackbarth
2nd 6:52 ION G Andrew Miller
2nd 6:31 ULV G Peter Trinh
2nd 4:48 ION G-E Sole Fratila
2nd 3:20 ION G James DiSalle
2nd 2:32 ION G-E Edward Imm
2nd 2:03 ION G-P Luka Nastic
2nd 1:12 ION G-E Edward Imm
2nd 0:57 ULV G Peter Trinh
2nd 0:34 ION G William Harrington
3rd 7:24 ULV G-P Peter Trinh
3rd 6:58 ION G Robert Freece
3rd 6:03 ION G-E Justin Ginsberg
3rd 5:30 ION G Andrew Miller
3rd 5:17 ULV G Peter Trinh
3rd 4:59 ION G James DiSalle
3rd 4:45 ULV G Alam Chang
3rd 4:22 ION G Mohamed Refaat
3rd 3:28 ION G-E Sole Fratila
3rd 2:40 ULV G James Cano
3rd 2:24 ION G Andrew Miller
3rd 1:34 ULV G Jason Shultenburg
4th 6:56 ION G Rastko Jevdjovic
4th 6:15 ION G Luksa Vlasic
4th 4:39 ION G Rastko Jevdjovic
4th 3:23 ULV G James Cano
4th 2:13 ION G Luka Nastic
4th 1:23 ION G Edward Howaniec

Team Statistics

ULV ION
Shots 27 39
Goals 12 25
Assists 5 11
Points 17 36
Exclusions 9 6
Steals 3 9
Sprints 0-4 4-0

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 2:07 ULV E Jacob Hackbarth
1st 3:08 ULV E Alam Chang
1st 4:08 ION E Justin Ginsberg
1st 6:06 ION E Coby Scanlon
2nd 0:17 ION E William Harrington
2nd 1:23 ULV E Jacob Hackbarth
2nd 2:05 ULV E-P Joe Lamson
2nd 2:45 ULV E Tristan Tippett
2nd 5:04 ULV E Jacob Hackbarth

3rd 0:44 ION
E-
MAM Lester Machado

3rd 3:36 ULV E Brandon Pham
3rd 6:21 ULV E Gage Unsoeld
3rd 7:26 ION E-P Rastko Jevdjovic
4th 0:20 ULV E Gage Unsoeld
4th 2:00 ION E Aidan Finkler



Individual
 
 
La Verne 12

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL Sprint
1 Joe Lamson 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
2 Gavin Ott 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
3 Peter Trinh 7 5 1 6 0 1 0 0-1
4 Ryan LeBrun 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-1
5 Tristan Tippett 3 0 0 0 1 0 1 0-1
6 Damien Lopez 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0-0
7 Cody Lehotsky 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
8 Jacob Hackbarth 2 2 0 2 3 0 0 0-0
9 Brandon Pham 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0-0
10 Alam Chang 6 1 0 1 1 2 1 0-0
11 Gage Unsoeld 1 0 2 2 2 0 0 0-0
12 Jaden Javier 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-1
16 Jason Shultenburg 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0-0
21 James Cano 4 3 0 3 0 1 0 0-0

Totals 27 12 5 17 9 6 3 0-4

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Joe Lamson 32:00 25 10

Totals 25 10

Iona 25

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL Sprint
1A Diego Gomez 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0-0
1B Aleksandar Slavkovic 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0-0
2 Lester Machado 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0-0
3 Mohamed Refaat 4 2 1 3 0 0 1 0-0
4 William Harrington 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0-0
5 Justin Ginsberg 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 0-0
7 Trippe Bauman 1 1 2 3 0 1 1 0-0
8 Matthew  Mischlich 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
9 Luksa Vlasic 2 2 0 2 0 1 0 0-0
10 Luka Nastic 3 2 1 3 0 1 1 0-0
11 Edward Howaniec 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
12 Andrew Miller 5 4 1 5 0 1 0 0-0
13 Coby Scanlon 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 2-0
14 Sole Fratila 5 3 2 5 0 0 1 0-0
15 Jack Folan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
16 Scott Newberger 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
17 Edward Imm 3 2 0 2 0 2 0 0-0
18 Aidan Finkler 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
19 James DiSalle 5 3 0 3 0 0 0 0-0
20 Tyler White 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
21 Robert Freece 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 2-0
23 Rastko Jevdjovic 3 2 0 2 1 0 1 0-0
24 Timothy Bergamini 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 39 25 11 36 6 7 9 4-4

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1A Diego Gomez 24:00 11 4
1B Aleksandar Slavkovic 8:00 1 1

Totals 12 5


